Annexure 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Gran Electronics Private Limited ; Date of commencement of Liguidation : 12th Febr

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sr. No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received

Details of claims admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount % ¢
admitted covered by |[tot
guarantee lam
cla
ad;
niversal Digital
U . g 08.03.2021 9,46,60,706.00 | 9,46,60,706.00 Unsecured
1|Connect Limited - 3
- 0 Oi
riindustan O 12.03.2021 3,06,21,069.00 |  3,06,21,069.00 |  Unsecured s

N

Ventures Limited

Total

12,52,81,775.00

12,52,81,775.00 - -




